
  

  
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Official Holidays 

observed by  

UNHCR Regional Representation and the Global Service Centre  

in Hungary for 2014 

 
 
 

1. 1 January Wednesday New Year's Day 

2. 21 April Monday Easter Monday 

3. 1 May Thursday Labour Day 

4. 9 June Monday Pentecost Monday 

5. 29 July Tuesday Eid al-Fitr 

6. 20 August Wednesday Constitution Day 

7. 6 October Monday in lieu of Eid al-Adha (5 October 2013) 

8. 23 October Thursday Republic Day 

9. 25 December Thursday Christmas Day  

10. 26 December Friday Second Day of Christmas 

 

 

 


